Bennington

Wrestling Multiple Levels Schedule

(as of 11-14-19)

Activity Time Opponent Location Leaves Return Comments

Tuesday, Dec 3, 2019

Wrestling: Varsity 6:30PM TBA Bennington High
Scrimmage School
Auxiliary Gym

Thursday, Dec 5, 2019

Wrestling: JV Dual 6:00PM Beatrice Bennington High
School
Auxiliary Gym

Wrestling: Varsity Dual 7:00PM  Beatrice Bennington High
School

Saturday, Dec 7, 2019

Wrestling: Varsity 10:00AM Aquinas, Bennington High
Invitational Auburn Senior, School
Boys Town,
Columbus,

Elkhorn South,
Fort Calhoun
Community,
Missouri Valley,
Mount Michael
Benedictine,
Omaha Northwest

Monday, Dec 9, 2019
Wrestling: JV Triangular 6:00PM  Away vs. Elkhorn Elkhorn South High 4:30PM 9:00PM

South, School
Fremont
Friday, Dec 13, 2019
Wrestling: Varsity 3:00PM  Away vs. Boys Town Boys Town High 12:00PM  8:00PM
Invitational School
Saturday, Dec 14, 2019
Wrestling: Varsity 9:00AM  Away vs. Boys Town Boys Town High 6:30AM 3:00PM
Invitational School
Wrestling: JV Invitational 9:00AM  Away vs. Fort Fort Calhoun High 6:00AM 5:00PM

Calhoun Community ~ School

Tuesday, Dec 17, 2019

Wrestling: JV Dual 6:00PM  Away vs. Omaha Omaha Central High  4:00PM 9:30PM
Central School

Wrestling: Varsity Dual 7:00PM  Away vs. Omaha Omaha Central High  4:00PM 9:30PM
Central School

Friday, Dec 20, 2019
Wrestling: Varsity 11:00AM Away vs. Grand Heartland Events 6:30AM
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AgHirgment
Saturday, Dec 21, 2019

Wrestling: Varsity
Tournament

Thursday, Jan 2, 2020
Wrestling: JV Dual

Wrestling: Varsity Dual

Saturday, Jan 4, 2020

Wrestling: Varsity Dual
Tournament

Friday, Jan 10, 2020

Wrestling: Varsity EMC
Duals

Wrestling: JV EMC Duals

Saturday, Jan 11, 2020

Wrestling: Varsity EMC
Duals

Wrestling: JV EMC Duals

Monday, Jan 13, 2020

Wrestling: JV Invitational

Tuesday, Jan 14, 2020
Wrestling: JV Dual

Wrestling: Varsity Dual

Thursday, Jan 16, 2020

Wrestling: Varsity
Triangular

Wrestling: JV Triangular

Monday, Jan 20, 2020

Wrestling: JV Invitational

Thursday, Jan 23, 2020
Wrestling: JV Dual

Time

9:30AM

6:00PM

7:00PM

9:00AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

10:00AM

10:00AM

4:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

4:30PM

6:00PM

5%§ﬁpior

Away vs. Grand
Island Senior

Lincoln Southeast

Lincoln Southeast

Ashland-Greenwood,
Bellevue East Senior,
Crete,

Elkhorn South,
Fairbury,

Gretna,

Lincoln East,
Ralston,

Wahoo

Away vs. Waverly,
Blair,

Elkhorn,
Nebraska City,
Norris,
Plattsmouth

Away vs. Waverly

Away vs. Waverly,
Blair,

Elkhorn,

Nebraska City,
Norris,
Plattsmouth

Away vs. Waverly

Away vs. Oakland
Craig

Away vs. Syracuse

Away vs. Syracuse

Away vs. Logan
Magnolia,
Tekamah-Herman

Away vs. Logan
Magnolia,
Tekamah-Herman

Away vs. Elkhorn

Burke

E)(%Bﬁlthrand Island Leaves

Heartland Events

Center - Grand Island

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Waverly High School

Waverly High School

Waverly High School

Waverly High School

Oakland/Craig High
School

Syracuse High
School

Syracuse High
School

Logan Magnolia High
School

Logan Magnolia High
School

Elkhorn High School

Bennington High
School
Auxiliary Gym

11:00AM

11:00AM

6:00AM

6:00AM

2:00PM

3:30PM

3:30PM

3:30PM

3:30AM

3:00PM

Return

9:00PM

9:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

10:00PM

9:30PM

9:30PM

9:30PM

10:00PM

10:00PM

Comments
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Vx%eﬁ‘;lllt?lg Varsity Dual {.I:%OePM
Saturday, Jan 25, 2020

Wrestling: JV Invitational 8:30AM
Wrestling: Varsity 9:00AM
Invitational

Thursday, Jan 30, 2020

Wrestling: JV Dual 6:00PM

Wrestling: Varsity Dual 7:00PM
Saturday, Feb 1, 2020

Wrestling: Varsity EMC 10:00AM
Tournament

Monday, Feb 3, 2020

Wrestling: JV Tournament  6:00PM
Saturday, Feb 8, 2020

Wrestling: Varsity State 9:00AM
Dual Tournament

Tuesday, Feb 11, 2020

Wrestling: JV Invitational 3:30PM
Friday, Feb 14, 2020

Wrestling: Varsity District TBD
Saturday, Feb 15, 2020

Wrestling: Varsity District TBD
Thursday, Feb 20, 2020

Wrestling: Varsity State 9:30AM

Meet

Away vs. Lexington

Away vs. Lexington

Away vs. Papillion-La
Vista

Away vs. Papillion-La
Vista

Away vs. Elkhorn,
Blair,

Nebraska City,
Norris,
Plattsmouth,
Waverly

Mount Michael
Benedictine,
Papillion-La Vista
South,

Skutt Catholic

Away vs. TBA

Away vs. Lincoln

Ashland-Greenwood,
Auburn Senior,
Aurora,

Beatrice,

Boys Town,
Columbus Lakeview,
Daniel J Gross
Catholic,

Fairbury,

Norris,

Plattsmouth,

Skutt Catholic

Ashland-Greenwood,
Auburn Senior,
Aurora,

Beatrice,

Boys Town,
Columbus Lakeview,
Daniel J Gross
Catholic,

Fairbury,

Norris,

Plattsmouth,

Skutt Catholic

Away vs. TBA

enn, rtl,qlton High

ocati Leaves
School
Lexington High 5:00PM
School
Lexington High 5:00PM
School
Papillion-La Vista High 3:30PM
School
Papillion-La Vista High 3:30PM
School
Elkhorn High School  7:00AM
Bennington High
School
Buffalo County 5:00PM
Fairgrounds
Lincoln High School 1:00PM

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Century Link Center

Return

10:00PM

10:00PM

10:00PM

10:00PM

5:00PM

11:00PM

10:00PM

Comments
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Addaity Feb 21, 2020 Time Opponent Location Leaves Return Comments

Wrestling: Varsity State 9:30AM  Away vs. TBA Century Link Center

Semifinals at 5pm.
Meet

Saturday, Feb 22, 2020

Wrestling: Varsity State 8:30AM  Away vs. TBA Century Link Center

Finals at 2pm.
Meet
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