## Bennington



## Wrestling Multiple Levels Schedule

(as of 11-14-19)

Activity	Time	Opponent	Location	Leaves	Return	Comments
Tuesday, Dec 3, 2019						
Wrestling: Varsity Scrimmage	6:30PM	ТВА	Bennington High School Auxiliary Gym			
Thursday, Dec 5, 2019						
Wrestling: JV Dual	6:00PM	Beatrice	Bennington High School Auxiliary Gym			
Wrestling: Varsity Dual	7:00PM	Beatrice	Bennington High School			
Saturday, Dec 7, 2019						
Wrestling: Varsity Invitational	10:00AM	Aquinas, Auburn Senior, Boys Town, Columbus, Elkhorn South, Fort Calhoun Community, Missouri Valley, Mount Michael Benedictine, Omaha Northwest	Bennington High School			
Monday, Dec 9, 2019						
Wrestling: JV Triangular	6:00PM	Away vs. Elkhorn South, Fremont	Elkhorn South High School	4:30PM	9:00PM	
Friday, Dec 13, 2019						
Wrestling: Varsity Invitational	3:00PM	Away vs. Boys Town	Boys Town High School	12:00PM	8:00PM	
Saturday, Dec 14, 2019						
Wrestling: Varsity Invitational	9:00AM	Away vs. Boys Town	Boys Town High School	6:30AM	3:00PM	
Wrestling: JV Invitational	9:00AM	Away vs. Fort Calhoun Community	Fort Calhoun High School	6:00AM	5:00PM	
Tuesday, Dec 17, 2019						
Wrestling: JV Dual	6:00PM	Away vs. Omaha Central	Omaha Central High School	4:00PM	9:30PM	
Wrestling: Varsity Dual	7:00PM	Away vs. Omaha Central	Omaha Central High School	4:00PM	9:30PM	
Friday, Dec 20, 2019						
Wrestling: Varsity	11:00AM	Away vs. Grand	Heartland Events	6:30AM		

Tournament Saturday, Dec 21, 2019	Time	Island Senior	Center - Grand Island	Leaves	Return	Comments
Wrestling: Varsity Tournament	9:30AM	Away vs. Grand Island Senior	Heartland Events Center - Grand Island			
Thursday, Jan 2, 2020						
Wrestling: JV Dual	6:00PM	Lincoln Southeast	Bennington High School			
Wrestling: Varsity Dual	7:00PM	Lincoln Southeast	Bennington High School			
Saturday, Jan 4, 2020						
Wrestling: Varsity Dual Tournament	9:00AM	Ashland-Greenwood, Bellevue East Senior, Crete, Elkhorn South, Fairbury, Gretna, Lincoln East, Ralston, Wahoo				
Friday, Jan 10, 2020						
Wrestling: Varsity EMC Duals	4:00PM	Away vs. Waverly, Blair, Elkhorn, Nebraska City, Norris, Plattsmouth	Waverly High School	11:00AM	9:00PM	
Wrestling: JV EMC Duals	4:00PM	Away vs. Waverly	Waverly High School	11:00AM	9:00PM	
Saturday, Jan 11, 2020						
Wrestling: Varsity EMC Duals	10:00AM	Away vs. Waverly, Blair, Elkhorn, Nebraska City, Norris, Plattsmouth	Waverly High School	6:00AM	6:00PM	
Wrestling: JV EMC Duals	10:00AM	Away vs. Waverly	Waverly High School	6:00AM	6:00PM	
Monday, Jan 13, 2020						
Wrestling: JV Invitational	4:00PM	Away vs. Oakland Craig	Oakland/Craig High School	2:00PM	10:00PM	
Tuesday, Jan 14, 2020						
Wrestling: JV Dual	6:00PM	Away vs. Syracuse	Syracuse High School	3:30PM	9:30PM	
Wrestling: Varsity Dual	7:00PM	Away vs. Syracuse	Syracuse High School	3:30PM	9:30PM	
Thursday, Jan 16, 2020						
Wrestling: Varsity Triangular	6:00PM	Away vs. Logan Magnolia, Tekamah-Herman	Logan Magnolia High School	3:30PM	9:30PM	
Wrestling: JV Triangular	6:00PM	Away vs. Logan Magnolia, Tekamah-Herman	Logan Magnolia High School	3:30AM	10:00PM	
Monday, Jan 20, 2020						
Wrestling: JV Invitational	4:30PM	Away vs. Elkhorn	Elkhorn High School	3:00PM	10:00PM	
Thursday, Jan 23, 2020						
Wrestling: JV Dual	6:00PM	Burke	Bennington High School Auxiliary Gym			

Wrestling: Varsity Dual	7:00PM Time	Burke Opponent	Bennington High Location School	Leaves	Return	Comments
Saturday, Jan 25, 2020						
Wrestling: JV Invitational	8:30AM	Away vs. Lexington	Lexington High School	5:00PM	10:00PM	
Wrestling: Varsity Invitational	9:00AM	Away vs. Lexington	Lexington High School	5:00PM	10:00PM	
Thursday, Jan 30, 2020						
Wrestling: JV Dual	6:00PM	Away vs. Papillion-La Vista	Papillion-La Vista High School	3:30PM	10:00PM	
Wrestling: Varsity Dual	7:00PM	Away vs. Papillion-La Vista	Papillion-La Vista High School	3:30PM	10:00PM	
Saturday, Feb 1, 2020						
Wrestling: Varsity EMC Tournament	10:00AM	Away vs. Elkhorn, Blair, Nebraska City, Norris, Plattsmouth, Waverly	Elkhorn High School	7:00AM	5:00PM	
Monday, Feb 3, 2020						
Wrestling: JV Tournament	6:00PM	Mount Michael Benedictine, Papillion-La Vista South, Skutt Catholic	Bennington High School			
Saturday, Feb 8, 2020						
Wrestling: Varsity State Dual Tournament	9:00AM	Away vs. TBA	Buffalo County Fairgrounds	5:00PM	11:00PM	
Tuesday, Feb 11, 2020						
Wrestling: JV Invitational	3:30PM	Away vs. Lincoln	Lincoln High School	1:00PM	10:00PM	
Friday, Feb 14, 2020						
Wrestling: Varsity District	TBD	Ashland-Greenwood, Auburn Senior, Aurora, Beatrice, Boys Town, Columbus Lakeview, Daniel J Gross Catholic, Fairbury, Norris, Plattsmouth, Skutt Catholic	Bennington High School			
Saturday, Feb 15, 2020						
Wrestling: Varsity District	TBD	Ashland-Greenwood, Auburn Senior, Aurora, Beatrice, Boys Town, Columbus Lakeview, Daniel J Gross Catholic, Fairbury, Norris, Plattsmouth, Skutt Catholic	Bennington High School			
Thursday, Feb 20, 2020						
Wrestling: Varsity State Meet	9:30AM	Away vs. TBA	Century Link Center			

Fridayy Feb 21, 2020	Time	Opponent	Location	Leaves	Return	Comments
Wrestling: Varsity State Meet	9:30AM	Away vs. TBA	Century Link Center			Semifinals at 5pm.
Saturday, Feb 22, 2020						
Wrestling: Varsity State Meet	8:30AM	Away vs. TBA	Century Link Center			Finals at 2pm.